CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0376-B

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone P4,

Project No. 7097
Bid Recap

Bid opening Date/Time: June 10, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 612

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 4

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 1

Number of Bids Submitted: 12

MetroPlex Concrete Construction, Inc.
KIK Underground, LLC

Alvand Construction Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.
HQS Construction, LLC

Xit Paving and Construction Inc

FNH Construction, LLC

Urban Infraconstruction LLC

AXIS Contracting, Inc.

SAZ Global Inc. dba SAZ Infrastructure
DDM Construction Corporation

Mario Sinacola

Recommended Vendor(s):
MetroPlex Concrete Construction, Inc.

Tornya Bester

Tonya Bester, Buyer Il

$7,865,846.11
$7,893,300.00
$7,906,300.00
$8,122,976.00
$8,203,100.00
$8,285,925.00
$8,474,000.00
$8,494,600.00
$9,363,720.00
$9,465,429.00

$10,118,400.00
$12,797,500.00

6/11/2021

$7,865,846.11

Date



