CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0376-B Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone P4, Project No. 7097 Bid Recap

Bid opening Date/Time: June 10, 2021 @ 2:00 PM Number of Vendors Notified: 612 Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 4 Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 1			
		Number of Bids Submitted: 12	
		MetroPlex Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$7,865,846.11
		KIK Underground, LLC	\$7,893,300.00
Alvand Construction Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group	\$7,906,300.00		
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$8,122,976.00		
HQS Construction, LLC	\$8,203,100.00		
Xit Paving and Construction Inc	\$8,285,925.00		
FNH Construction, LLC	\$8,474,000.00		
Urban Infraconstruction LLC	\$8,494,600.00		
AXIS Contracting, Inc.	\$9,363,720.00		
SAZ Global Inc. dba SAZ Infrastructure	\$9,465,429.00		
DDM Construction Corporation	\$10,118,400.00		
Mario Sinacola	\$12,797,500.00		
Recommended Vendor(s):			
MetroPlex Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$7,865,846.11		

6/11/2021

Date

Tonya Bester

Tonya Bester, Buyer II